
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

1
9:00～
10:30

2
10:40~
12:10

L
u
n
c
h
 tim

e

12:10~
13:00

3
13:00~
14:30

4
14:30~
16:10

5
16:20~
17:50

③
Global Agenda

and International
Development in

the Japanese
Perspective (Tsuji)

③
Global Agenda

and International
Development in

the Japanese
Perspective (Tsuji)

②
Exploring the

History of Urban
Japan (Kiener)

②
Exploring the

History of Urban
Japan (Kiener)

Summer Program 2022 Course registration sheet

①
Contemporary Art

and Design in
Asia and Japan

(Zara-Papp)

④
Animation

Studies
(Zara-Papp)

①
Contemporary Art

and Design in
Asia and Japan

(Zara-Papp)

④
Animation

Studies
(Zara-Papp)

①Contemporary Art and Design in Asia and Japan (2credits)

②Exploring the History of Urban Japan (2credits)

③Global Agenda and International Development in the Japanese Perspective (1credit)

④Animation Studies (2credits)

This class includes on-demand lectures and real-time discussions.

This course is not open to students who have already earned credits for
"Urban Geography of Japan".

This class includes on-demand lectures and real-time discussions.

※Please check the course syllabus, and check a box for the course you'd like to take.

※These are intensive courses offered over a four-week period from June 13 to July 8.

Student ID Number

Name


	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Text7: 
	Text9: 


