Summer Program 2022 Course registration sheet

		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
1	9:00~ 10:30	① Contemporary Art and Design in	④ Animation	① Contemporary Art and Design in		
2	10:40~ 12:10	Asia and Japan (Zara-Papp)	Studies (Zara-Papp)	Asia and Japan (Zara-Papp)	Studies (Zara-Papp)	
Lunch time	12:10~ 13:00					
3	13:00~ 14:30	② Exploring the		② Exploring the		
4	14:30~ 16:10	History of Urban Japan (Kiener)		History of Urban Japan (Kiener)		
5	16:20~ 17:50	③ Global Agenda and International Development in the Japanese Perspective (Tsuji)		③ Global Agenda and International Development in the Japanese Perspective (Tsuji)		

- *These are intensive courses offered over a four-week period from June 13 to July 8.
- **Please check the course syllabus, and check a box for the course you'd like to take.
 - ①Contemporary Art and Design in Asia and Japan (2credits)

This class includes on-demand lectures and real-time discussions.

- ②Exploring the History of Urban Japan (2credits)
 - This course is not open to students who have already earned credits for "Urban Geography of Japan".
- ③Global Agenda and International Development in the Japanese Perspective (1credit)
- 4 Animation Studies (2credits)

This class includes on-demand lectures and real-time discussions.

Student ID Number

Name